
Altar Server Weekday 

Schedule 

June  
 
 
 
 

Monday, Jun. 5 Nicole Hanson Lily Thieman 

Tuesday, Jun.6 Abby Flickner Maximilian Beckley 

Wednesday Jun. 7 Paul Smock Ally Sarver 

Thursday Jun. 8 Daniel Meara Patrick Meara 

Friday Jun 9 Isabel Copeland Julien Copeland 

 

Monday, Jun. 12 Isabel Pflumm Hudson Pflumm 

Tuesday, Jun. 13 Mattaya Sifuentes Luke Atwell 

Wednesday, Jun. 14 Anthony Bernadel Joseph Bernadel 

Thursday, Jun. 15 Angelo Bernadel Jude Bernadel 

Friday, Jun. 16 Tyler Fitzgerald Grace Allen 

 

Monday,Jun. 19 Jimmy Nachbar John Paul Nachbar 

Tuesday, Jun. 20 Alex Lopez Madison Cecil 

Wednesday,Jun. 21 Paul Smock Lily Thieman 

Thursday Jun. 22 Ava Spachek Avery Lang 

Friday Jun. 23 Anthony Arroyo Rose Cox 

 
Monday, Jun. 26 Abby Barrett Savannah Kessinger 

Tuesday, Jun. 27 William Watson Patrick Watson 

Wednesday Jun 28 Tyler Fitzgerald Emma Novosel 

Thursday Jun 29 Angelo Bernadel Joseph Bernadel 

Friday Jun 30 Diego Grajeda Alyssa Dierking 

 

Altar Server June 

Weekend Schedule 

 
 
 

Saturday, Jun. 3 8:15 am Nicole Hanson Mikey Hanson  

 5:00 pm McKenzie Heffron Sarah Leming Alyssa Dierking 

Sunday, Jun. 4 7:30 am Daniel Meara Patrick Meara Brayden Peterson 

 9:00 am Regan Bruggeman Riley Bruggeman Emma Novosel 

 10:30 am Joe Nachbar Jimmy Nachbar John Paul Nachbar 

 Noon Teresa Baptist Joshua Bengfort Nick Hodge 

 

Saturday, Jun 10   8:15 am Nicole Hanson Mikey Hanson  

5:00 pm Susie Glenn Diego Grajeda Brooklyn Keaton 

Sunday, Jun. 11 7:30 am Katelyn Doering Brady Hall ???? 

9:00 am Sadie Jo Lucier Riley Brull Emma Langer 

10:30 am Mitchell Dervin Veronica Dervin Robbie Dervin 

Noon Isabel Copeland Julien Copeland                Grace Allen 
 

 



Saturday, Jun. 17  8:15 am Hudson Pflumm Isabel Pflumm  

5:00 pm Brett Atwell Alexis Buzan Luke Atwell 

Sunday, Jun. 18 7:30 am Mere Ritchie William Watson Patrick Watson 

9:00 am Esperanza Lopez Alena Gillespie Rose Cox 

10:30 am Lexi Kurt Anthony Arroyo Carly Kurt 

Noon Gabriella Walahoski Abby Klein                  Sophie Hacker 
 

 

Saturday, Jun. 24  8:15 am Anthony Bernadel Jude Bernadel  

5:00 pm Abby Barrett Kirsten McConnaughey Madison Cecil 

Sunday, Jun. 25 7:30 am Abby Flickner Ella Mackiewicz Avery Lang 

9:00 am Ryan Seibold Abby Seibold Olivia Seibold 

10:30 am ???? Jacob Corredor Sara Sadeghi 

Noon Alice Oropeza Will Lambert          Savannah Kessinger 
 

Altar Server Weekday July 
Schedule 

 
 

Monday, Jul. 3  Abby Flickner Nick Hodge 

Tuesday, Jul. 4 9:00 mass?   

Wednesday Jul. 5  AJ Nemechek Savannah Kessinger 

Thursday Jul. 6  Ava Spachek Maximilian Beckley 

Friday Jul. 7  Jimmy Nachbar John Paul Nachbar 

 

Monday, Jul. 10 Anthony Bernadel Jude Bernadel 

Tuesday, Jul. 11 Hudson Pflumm Isabel Pflumm 

Wednesday, Jul. 12 Paul Smock Mattaya Sifuentes 

Thursday, Jul. 13 Brett Atwell Luke Atwell 

Friday, Jul. 14 Isabel Copeland Julien Copeland 

 
Monday,Jul. 17 Daniel Meara Patrick Meara 

Tuesday, Jul. 18 Tyler Fitzgerald Anthony Arroyo 

Wednesday,Jul. 19 Mikey Hanson Alyssa Dierking 

Thursday Jul. 20 Alex Lopez Avery Lang 

Friday Jul. 21 Ally Sarver Rose Cox 

 
Monday, Jul. 24 William Watson Patrick Watson 

Tuesday, Jul. 25 Angelo Bernadel Joseph Bernadel 

Wednesday Jul 26 Paul Smock Ava Spachek 

Thursday Jul 27 Angelo Bernadel Jude Bernadel 

Friday Jul 28 Abby Barrett Madison Cecil 

 

Monday, Jul. 31 Diego Grajeda Emma Novosel 

Tuesday, Aug. 1 Abby Flickner Grace Allen 

Wednesday Aug. 2 Nicole Hanson Mikey Hanson 

Thursday Aug. 3 Isabel Pflumm Hudson Pflumm 

Friday Aug. 4 Tyler Fitzgerald Nick Hodge 
 

 



Alter Server Weekend Schedule 

July 2017 
 

 
 
 

Saturday,Jul. 1 8:15 am Avery Lang ?????  

 5:00 pm Andrew Dunn Alyssa Dierking Bryan McKee 

Sunday, Jul. 2 7:30 am Paul Smock Nicole Hanson Mikey Hanson 

 9:00 am Grace Brandl Claire Wicker Anthony Arroyo 

 10:30 am Joel Bichelmeyer AJ Nemechek ??? 

 Noon Alejandro Silva Amaya Walters ??? 

 

Saturday,Jul.8 8:15 am Teresa Baptist Will Lambert  

 5:00 pm Ryan Seibold Abby Seibold Riley Brull 

Sunday, Jul. 9 7:30 am Abby Flickner Peter Aguilar-Perez ??? 

 9:00 am John Matulis Alex Lopez Owen Tepin 

 10:30 am Robbie Dervin Luke Thomas Christian Muniz 

 Noon Cole Marshall Joshua Bengfort Sophie Hacker 

 
Saturday,Jul.15 8:15 am Nicole Hanson Mikey Hanson 

5:00 pm Hudson Pflumm Isabel Pflumm Ava Spachek 

Sunday, Jul. 16 7:30 am Mere Richie Katelyn Doering Emma Novosel 

9:00 am Nicholas Kendrick Jacob Kendrick            Jayden Vosseller 
               

  

10:30am    Joe Nachbar John Paul Nachbar Mark Pischke 

Noon Isabel Copeland Julien Copeland Mattaya Sifuentes 
 
 

Saturday,Jul.22 8:15 am Olivia Seibold Mark Pischke 

5:00 pm Brady Hall Diego Grajeda Caedy Pattison 

Sunday, Jul. 23 7:30 am Ella Mackiewicz William Watson Patrick Watson 

9:00 am Avery Lang                     Gaby Lopez                      Alison Brentano 
               

      

10:30am    Sarah Leming Jimmy Nachbar Charlie Vossen 

Noon Susie Glenn Michael Glenn Rose Cox 
 
 

Saturday,Jul.29 8:15 am Mikey Hanson Diego Lopez 

5:00 pm McKenzie Heffron Abby Barrett Amaya Walters 

Sunday, Jul. 30 7:30 am Abby Flickner Daniel Meara Patrick Meara 

9:00 am Lexi Kurt Carly Kurt ??? 

10:30 am Brett Atwell Alejandro Silva Luke Atwell 

Noon Teresa Baptist Paul Smock             Alyssa Dierking 


